
Covered CA or 
Non Covered CA

Anthem L-Z (Individual Plans excluding 

COBRA, Cal-COBRA, and small group)
Non Covered CA Christina White Cindy Ly

Anthem (A-K by client last name) Covered CA Kathy Nguyen Jessica Monasterio

Anthem (L-S by client last name) Covered CA Jessica Monasterio Kathy Nguyen

Anthem (T-Z by client last name) Covered CA Steven Nicholson Jessica Monasterio

Blue Shield (A-D by client last name) Covered CA Jessica Hwang Jeanene Robinson

Blue Shield (E-K by client last name) Covered CA Jeanene Robinson Jessica Hwang

Blue Shield (L-P by client last name) Covered CA ADAP Staff

Blue Shield (Q-Z by client last name) Covered CA Justine Blanco Jessica Hwang

Blue Shield Non Covered CA Candace Keefauver Cindy Ly

Kaiser (A-K by client last name) Covered CA Marques Almeida Denise Boyd

Kaiser (L-Z by client last name) Covered CA Denise Boyd Marques Almeida

Kaiser (A-D by client last name) Non Covered CA Steven Nicholson Irene Wong

Kaiser (E-H by client last name) Non Covered CA Irene Wong Kathy Whitaker
Kaiser Non Covered CA Kathy Whitaker Daniel Coronado

Kaiser (I-Z by client last name) Non Covered CA Kathy Whitaker Irene Wong

Health Net Non Covered CA Jessica Monasterio Sharon Tafolla

Health Net (A-L by client last name) Covered CA Nikitra Hypolite Sharon Tafolla

Health Net (M-Z by client last name) Covered CA Sharon Tafolla Jessica Monasterio

A-B Non Covered CA Lisa Pontino Irene Wong

C-H (except Health Net) Both Irene Wong Lisa Pontino

I-P (except Kaiser) Both Justin Garcia Daniel Coronado

Q-Z Both Daniel Coronado Justin Garcia

All Part D Plans kathy.nguyen@cdph.ca.gov Cindy Ly

(916) 319-9402 nikitra.hypolite@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 449-5950 steven.nicholson@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 449-5950 steven.nicholson@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 449-5949 candace.keefauver@cdph.ca.gov

916-449-5799 irene.wong@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 449-5839 justine.blanco@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 445-0682 jeanene.robinson@cdph.ca.gov

Plan (by Payee) Analyst Phone # Email

Anthem A-K (Individual Plans excluding 

COBRA, Cal-COBRA, and small group)
Non Covered CA Cindy Ly (916) 449-5981 cindy.ly@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 449-5924 kathy.nguyen@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 445-8493 jessica.monasterio@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 445-7572 marques.almeida@cdph.ca.gov

kathy.whitaker@cdph.ca.gov

Back-Up

Kathy Nguyen (916) 449-5924

(916) 319-9623 denise.boyd@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 552-8892 daniel.coronado@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 552-9096 christina.white@cdph.ca.gov

Candace Keefauver

(916) 445-8493 jessica.monasterio@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 440-7943 jessica.hwang@cdph.ca.gov

(844) 421-7050

Medicare Part D Fax Number 916-440-5494

Fax #: (916) 440-5490

OA-HIPP

Premium Payment Assistance Contact Information by Caseload

Medicare Part D

General Contact Information

Toll Free #: 844-421-7050 

(916) 449-5799 irene.wong@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 319-9403 justin.garcia@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 445-5438 sharon.tafolla@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 319-9616 lisa.pontino@cdph.ca.gov

(916) 449-5893
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